

CAMPBELL'S® WELL YES ROASTED RED PEPPER & TOMATO SIPPING SOUP



Case Code 24632	Pack & Size 8 / 11.1 OZ
---------------------------	---------------------------------------

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size	1 CONTAINER
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 140	Calories from Fat
% Daily Value	
Total Fat 5g	6%
Saturated Fat 2.5g	13%
Trans Fat 0g	
Polyunsaturated Fat 0g	
Monounsaturated Fat 1.5g	
Cholesterol 15mg	5%
Sodium 640mg	28%
Potassium 350mg	8%
Total Carbohydrate 22g	8%
Dietary Fiber 3g	11%
Sugars 16g	
Protein 2g	
Calcium 2%	Iron 4%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Nutrition Facts are based on our current data. However, because the data may change from time to time, this information may not always be identical to the Nutrition Facts table found on the labels of products. Information is true and accurate as of: 01/17/2019



Enjoy delicious, drinkable nutrition with Well Yes!® Sipping Soup, Roasted Red Pepper & Tomato. It's crafted with purposeful, non-GMO ingredients like tomatoes, roasted red peppers, and sweet potatoes—providing sippable satisfaction in 2 minutes. So go ahead, say 'yes' to the good stuff as you're on the go—no spoon needed!

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

Take Campbell's Well Yes! soups on the go and treat yourself to a soothing vegetable snack wherever you are. With trending flavor combinations and just seconds in the microwave – you've got delicious, nutritious, sippable soups in the palm of your hand.

PREPARATION

Microwaves vary – times given are approximate. 1. Shake well. Remove cap & carefully peel off foil. 2. Microwave on HIGH for 1 min. or until hot. Let stand for 1 min. 3. Carefully remove and stir. Replace cap and sip!

SERVING IDEAS

Heat, Sip and Go!

HANDLING

Store in a cool, dry place.

STORAGE

Shelf Life: 365

Storage Temperature: 65F

MORE

Take Campbell's Well Yes! soups on the go and treat yourself to a soothing vegetable snack wherever you are. With trending flavor combinations and just seconds in the microwave – you've got delicious, nutritious, sippable soups in the palm of your hand.

INGREDIENTS

INGREDIENTS: WATER, TOMATO PUREE (WATER, TOMATO PASTE), CARROT JUICE FROM CONCENTRATE, CREAM (MILK), ROASTED RED PEPPERS, RED PEPPERS, SWEET POTATOES, CORNSTARCH, SUGAR, EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL, SALT, MILK PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, CARROTS, CITRIC ACID, CABBAGE, CELERY, GARLIC*, ONIONS*, ONIONS, SMOKED PAPRIKA, RED PEPPER, PARSLEY. *DRIED MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF WHEAT.

PACKAGING DETAILS		
Pack & Size: 8 / 11.1 OZ	Case Weight: 6.345 LB	UPC: 51000246325
Cube: 0.176 FT	Case Size: 11.250IN x 5.687IN x 4.750IN (L x W x H)	SCC-14: 10051000246322

⚠️ ALLERGENS

MILK

SPECIAL DIETARY NEEDS

Good source of Fiber; Vegetarian